
Date Day ET Event Team Team Stadium/Arena City

16-Dec Tue 9:00 PM IS4S Salute to Veterans Bowl Troy Jacksonville State Cramton Bowl Montgomery, Alabama
17-Dec Wed 5:00 PM staffDNA Cure Bowl South Florida Old Dominion Camping World Stadium Orlando, Florida
17-Dec Wed 8:30 PM 68 Ventures Bowl Louisiana Delaware Hancock Whitney Stadium Mobile, Alabama
18-Dec Thu 9:00 PM Xbox Bowl Missouri State Arkansas State Ford Center at The Star Frisco, Texas
19-Dec Fri 11:00 AM Myrtle Beach Bowl pres. Engine Kennesaw State Western Michigan Brooks Stadium Conway, South Carolina
19-Dec Fri 2:30 PM Union Home Mortgage Gasparilla Bowl North Carolina State Memphis Raymond James Stadium Tampa, Florida
22-Dec Mon 2:00 PM Famous Idaho Potato Bowl Washington State Utah State Albertsons Stadium Boise, Idaho
23-Dec Tue 9:00 PM Scooters Coffee Frisco Bowl UNLV Ohio Ford Center at The Star Frisco, Texas
26-Dec Fri 1:00 PM Game Above Sports Bowl Central Michigan Northwestern Ford Field Detroit, Michigan
26-Dec Fri 8:00 PM SERVPRO First Responder Bowl Florida International UTSA Gerald J. Ford Stadium Dallas, Texas
27-Dec Sat 11:00 AM Go Bowling Military Bowl Pittsburgh East Carolina N MC Memorial Stadium Annapolis, Maryland
27-Dec Sat 2:15 PM Wasabi Fenway Bowl Army Connecticut Fenway Park Boston, Massachusetts
27-Dec Sat 4:30 PM Snoop Dogg Arizona Bowl Miami (Oh) Fresno State Arizona Stadium Tucson, Arizona
27-Dec Sat 5:45 PM Isleta New Mexico Bowl North Texas San Diego State University Stadium Albuquerque, New Mexico
27-Dec Sat 9:15 PM Kinder's Texas Bowl LSU Houston NRG Stadium Houston, Texas
29-Dec Mon 2:00 PM JLab Birmingham Bowl Appalachian State Georgia Southern Protective Stadium Birmingham, Alabama
30-Dec Tue 2:00 PM Radiance Technologies Independence Bowl Coastal Carolina Louisiana Tech Independence Stadium Shreveport, Louisiana
31-Dec Wed 2:00 PM Tony the Tiger Sun Bowl Arizona State Duke Sun Bowl El Paso, Texas
31-Dec Wed 3:30 PM SRS Distribution Las Vegas Bowl Nebraska Utah Allegiant Stadium Las Vegas, Nevada

2-Jan Fri 1:00 PM Lockheed Martin Armed Forces Bowl Rice Texas State Amon G. Carter Stadium Fort Worth, Texas

27-Jan Tue 7:00 PM East-West Shrine Bowl Ezst West Ford Center at The Star Frisco, Texas

Bowls, dates and times are subject to change. 
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